May 8, 2023

GMDBC Treasurer’s Report

Beginning Balance
March 31, 2023

Total Income
Membership

Fair Share Contribution

Total Expenses
Bcat Maintenance & Storage

(Mnthly Storage, Boat Maintenance)
Admin (Picnic, Binder Project)

Ending Balance 4/30/2023

Membership count

$52,149.94
$2700.00
$120.00
$2580.00

$718.82
$371.51

$347.31

$54,131.12

352




