GMDBC Treasurer's Report May 8, 2023

Beginning Balance	
March 31, 2023	\$52,149.94
Total Income	\$2700.00
Membership	\$120.00
Fair Share Contribution	\$2580.00
Total Expenses	\$718.82
Boat Maintenance & Storage	\$371.51
(Mnthly Storage, Boat Maintenance)	
Admin (Picnic, Binder Project)	\$347.31

Ending Balance 4/30/2023	\$54,131.12
Membership count	352